C.F. 2001

VIRTUS COMEANA

PRATO

ZENITH AUDAX

GIORNATA n.10 del 02/04/2016

CHIESANUOVA 1975

CALENZANO sq.B

PRATO SPORT

PAPERINO SAN GIORGIO

10

11

12

13

® @ @ » @ © ® & @ >

al

CALENZANO VAIANESE IMPAVIDA VERNIO

SEANO 1948 LA QUERCE
Squadra

SEANO 1948 24 12 7

CALENZANO 28 12 9

PRATO SPORT 7 12 1

PAPERINO SAN GIORGIO 7 12 2

VAIANESE IMPAVIDA VERNIO 22 12 7

ZENITH AUDAX 23 12 7

C.F. 2001 1 12 0

CHIESANUOVA 1975 4 12 1

LA QUERCE 10 12 3

CALENZANO sq.B 20 12 6

JOLLY MONTEMURLO 21 12 6

VIRTUS COMEANA 24 12 7

PRATO 30 12 9
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NATO ESORDIENTI FAIRPLAY PRIMAVERA PROVINCIALI PRATO GIR.D
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